
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

91 

22 

8 

620 

33 

123 

11 

117 

20 

52 

29 

68 

125 

10 

404 

4 

133 

12 

25 

28 

86 

Name 

Landon Ball 

Robert Shaw 

Rob Oxford 

Damion Moses 

Broderick Bauguess 

Mark Issa 

Jason Adams 

Bennett McCarron 

Robert Miller 

Kevin Harvey 

Cash Canada 

Team Team Raycin 

Michael Moore 

Dwight Miller 

Matthew Shaw 

Hans Bliss 

Scott Oliver 

King Shaw 

George Barbour 

Nicolas Castillo 

Tony Fuentes 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

2 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

26 

26 

26 

25 

23 

27 

5 

Diff 

2.718 

5.240 

30.162 

23 Laps 

6.806 

8.134 

29.535 

30.924 

1:10.627 

0.374 

1 Lap 

22 Laps 

Total Tm 

36:08.379 

34:56.497 

35:37.892 

35:10.508 

35:13.226 

35:15.748 

35:40.670 

4:01.694 

34:57.572 

35:04.378 

35:05.706 

35:27.107 

35:28.496 

36:08.199 

36:02.997 

35:28.160 

35:28.534 

34:56.375 

35:56.985 

34:47.094 

7:04.668 

Best Tm 

1:20.737 

1:16.969 

1:23.595 

1:20.976 

1:21.125 

1:20.812 

1:21.233 

1:31.142 

1:20.913 

1:21.884 

1:21.671 

1:22.412 

1:22.556 

1:22.670 

1:21.817 

1:20.806 

1:20.602 

1:21.966 

1:30.076 

1:14.595 

1:18.308 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Cobra 

Honda S2000 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330i 

BMW E46 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330ci 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 944 

B l is s  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Chev Corvette 

Porsche Cayman 

Datsun 240Z 

Radica l  SR3 by  Niko 

Subaru BRZ 

Member # 

114034 

181011 

132769 

111379 

154910 

128443 

148610 

181696 

132359 

144794 

114022 

138316 

164218 

169630 

186211 

167255 

169251 

181327 

180297 

178796 

176505 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

94.075 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.595 

Best Speed 

97.486 

Best Lap by 

28 - Nicolas Castillo 

 

Printed: 1/21/2018 3:22:56 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE 2018 Roebling Road 

Thunder-AI/X HC SE46 SI ST2 ST3 SU 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 12:23:58 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

1/21/2018 12:20 PM 


